D
AT
A
 S
HEET
The Flexitrace system gives a compact and labour saving solution when locating non-metallic ducts and drains. This provides the
benefits of a sonde and a continuous trace system in one compact unit.  An improved coil size of 10.2mm diameter allows far
better flexibility when rodding through small diameter ducts, 22mm water and gas pipes, including the joints and bends on those

BREAKING LOAD OF ROD
1970 Kg
LIGHTWEIGHT
AND COMPACT
Fits in small vehicles
ø6mm fibreglass rod
50m – 150m lengths
SONDE
Used to determine the end point
and depth of your non-metallic
duct or drain
FLEXITRACE RODDING SYSTEMS
Ritelite (Systems) Ltd, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincolnshire, PE9 4LT, England
Tel. +44 (0) 01780 758585 | E-mail. sales@ritelite.co.uk | www.ritelite.co.uk/cobra-rodding/
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH WEIGHT
MIDCO50TC6.7 6mm 50m 7.45Kg
MIDCO60TC6.7 6mm 60m 7.88Kg
MIDCO80TC6.7 6mm 80m 8.76Kg
MIDCO100TC6.7 6mm 100m 9.64Kg
MIDCO120TC6.7 6mm 120m 10.52Kg
MIDCO150TC6.7 6mm 150m 11.84Kg
RD-171 V2
Modes Of Use
Scan the QR code for more
information on the Cobra Flexitrace